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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
NORDSTROM INC [ JWN ] (Check all applicable)
NORDSTROM JOHN N X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
03/05/2004
C/O NORDSTROM, INC.
1617 SIXTH AVENUE — - — A - ;
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
SEATTLE WA 98101 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 587,065 D
Common Stock 161,610 I By wife
Common Stock 2,780,000 I See®
Common Stock 2,006 I See®@
Common Stock 2,006 I See®
Common Stock 10,000 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 41,400 D | $39.66 3,118,749 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 1,397 D | $39.69 3,117,352 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 2,000 D $39.7 3,115,352 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 2,000 D | $39.72 3,113,352 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 4,000 D | $39.74 3,109,352 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 3,100 D | $39.75 3,106,252 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 108,400 D | $39.76 2,997,852 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 66,800 D | $39.77 2,931,052 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 62,100 D | $39.78 2,868,952 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 13,600 D | $39.79 2,855,352 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 2,600 D $39.8 2,852,752 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 1,000 D | $39.82 2,851,752 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 4,500 D | $39.83 2,847,252 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 1,700 D | $39.84 2,845,552 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 2,600 D | $39.88 2,842,952 I See®
Common Stock 03/05/2004 S 2,000 D | $39.89 2,840,952 I See®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001208691
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000072333

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,JJr Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)

1. T_itle pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANum®yr ExB_atis_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior dB@spsaspGﬂomthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
("Bsyyrfh%)John ez\?v%?'t%gom Interests L.P. ("JNN Iﬂaﬁnthf Xéﬁeﬁ ner!hlp of which ]ﬁ]&‘gﬁ'ﬁa}éﬁﬁom is a general partner. Mr. Norgsgl;%m 9aims bel‘er}s c13153wne1%meég:gﬁg¥es helgﬁ‘ﬁ‘mg‘ZPP e(%‘évgrf)f EBI‘HPe
extent of his pegggigiy mterest. . (A) or . . Security (Instr. 3 . . Following . (1) (Instr. 4) .
2. By Mr. Nordstrom as trustee for the benefit of Beck Thomas Nordstrom Disposed and 4) Reporteq
3. By Mr. Nordstlom as lrustee for the benefit of Haley K. Nordstlom 8:'(5?2 3,4 '(I;:la\sl;:a:)tlon(s)
4. By the estate of Kathalme J. Nordstrom, of Wthh Mr. Nordstrom 1s the Executor ~ and 5)

5. By the E]mer and Katharme Nordstrom Famlly Interests L.P. (”Famlly LP"), a Inmuted partnership of which JNN LP is a general partner. Mr. Nordstrom dlsclalms beneficial ownershlp of shares he]d by the
Family LP except to the extem of his pecuniary interest.

Remark | | | | |

T
Duane E. Adams, Attorne m- I
SATUNEYTE  03/08/2004
Fact for John N. Nordstrom
Date Explratlon j
Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date lmlétu'}?s}fd?@po'}mg Person Date
eminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or derectIy.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



